Nano tech graphite coating Easy fit All Season Durable
Provides a long lasting, streak-
free wipe in all season
Easy fit without tools, thanks
to multifunctional adaptor
Aerodynamic design,
streamlined spoiler design
for superior wiping

spoiler design for superior wiping performance- High carbon
steel flexor, flexible design snugly conforms to various
windshield curves- Easy fit without tools, thanks to
multifunctional adaptor
Product datasheet
PREMIER FLAT BLADE
__
Product datasheet | PREMIER FLAT BLADE April 25, 2024, 18:34:24
© 2024, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 4
Technical data
Product information
Order reference OSFB14, OSFB15, OSFB16, OSFB17, OSFB18, OSFB19,
OSFB20, OSFB21, OSFB22, OSFB24, OSFB26, OSFB28
Additional product data
Design / version Advanced beam technology
Wiper sizes OSFB28 -  28""/700mm / OSFB26 -  26""/650mm /
OSFB24 -  24""/600mm / OSFB22 -  22""/550mm /
OSFB21 -  21""/525mm / OSFB20 -  20""/500mm /
OSFB19 -  19""/475mm / OSFB18 -  18""/450mm /
OSFB17 -  17""/425mm / OSFB16 -  16""/400mm /
OSFB15 -  15""/375mm / OSFB14 -  14""/350mm
Country specific categorizations
Order reference OSFB14, OSFB15, OSFB16, OSFB17, OSFB18, OSFB19,
OSFB20, OSFB21, OSFB22, OSFB24, OSFB26, OSFB28
Hardware Features